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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/17/2015

Showbill: 232 Class: PHBA 3550 PB Amt Western Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Maryann Willoughby, Bonnie Miller, Robert Meneely, Darrell Bilke

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Nicky Dale Scott
Lexington, TN
PHBA - 105144

2005

Red Hot Color

PHBA - 90009

Nicky Dale Scott

PHBA - 105144

1488

2

Z
Renee Martin-Fox
Nichols, NY
PHBA - 79716

2008

Flash My Doubles

PHBA - 88355

Renee Martin-Fox

PHBA - 79716

1689

3

Z
Cathy Adams
Lincoln, AL
PHBA - 102685
Cathy Adams
Lincoln, AL
PHBA - 102685

2008

Malibu Unzipped

PHBA - 88116

Cathy Adams

PHBA - 102685

1566

4

Z
Amanda Senkbile
Central City, NE2007

Decks Luckie Starr

PHBA - 88214

Amanda Senkbile1568

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1566
1488
1689
1568

1488
1568
1566
1689

3rd Judge: 

1689
1488
1566
1568

4th Judge: 

1488
1689
1568
1566

1
2
3
4

Maryann 
Willoughby

Bonnie 
Miller

Robert 
Meneely

Darrell Bilke


